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145
105
305

81
315
114
348
139
161
349
389
214
333
378
154
119
300

18
329

CLASIFICACION

XV CARRERA POPULAR VITORIA-GASTEIZ - ESTIBALIZ
14 - MAYO - 2000

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE HOR MIN SEG PROVINCIA
RUIZ BALZA DE VALLEJO, ROBERTO 0 45 32 ALAVA
MENTXAKA MURGUIALDAI, JOSEBA 0 46 16 BIZKAIA
GOMEZ HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 47 11 BURGOS
BLANCO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO JOSE 0 47 25 ALAVA
EGUILUZ GORTAZAR, URBANO 0 47 46 ALAVA
LAJAS IZQUIERDO, JOSE LUIS 0 48 0 ALAVA
SADABA CIRAUQUI, JUAN CARLOS 0 48 5 ALAVA
SUPERVIA POCINO, SERGIO 0 48 17 ALAVA
PEREZ ARCE, JOSE MANUEL 0 48 26 CANTABRIA
HERNANDEZ SIERRA, ROMAN 0 49 4 ALAVA
SAIZ LANDA, ASIER 0 49 41 ALAVA
DIAZ SALAZAR, FCO. JAVIER 0 49 51 ALAVA
RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, RAFA 0 49 57 ALAVA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 0 50 1 BIZKAIA
DE PEDRO ALONSO, FRANCISCO 0 50 22 LA RIOJA
PACIOS CASTRO, CARLOS 0 50 24 ALAVA
FERNANDEZ DE LIGER, INIGO 0 50 27 ALAVA
VALLE SAN PEDRO, F JAVIER 0 50 39 ALAVA
VALLUERCA VALLEJO, EDUARDO 0 50 40 ALAVA
ISLA RUIZ, JAVIER 0 50 43 ALAVA
OVIEDO MONTOYA, PEDRO 0 50 52 ALAVA
LOPEZ DE LAPUENTE, ENRIQUE 0 50 59 ALAVA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, M. ANGEL 0 51 2 ALAVA
ZARZA MARTINEZ, NIEVES 0 51 4 ALAVA
MONTANEZ GARCIA, ANGEL 0 51 6 ALAVA
MIRAVALLES, JAVIER 0 51 13 ALAVA
VARAS GONZALEZ, RODRIGO 0 51 32 ALAVA
GARCIA DUENAS, OSCAR 0 51 52 ALAVA
GANUZA ORIVE, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 51 55 ALAVA
ANDA SAEZ DE LAFUENTE, KOLDO 0 51 58 ALAVA
ARRINDA ARREGUI, JOKIN 0 51 59 BIZKAIA
ELORZA GARAYO, UNAI 0 52 2 ALAVA
SAMANIEGO ARAMO, JOSE ANGEL 0 52 13 ALAVA
LOPEZ TEJEDOR, KARLOS 0 52 15 ALAVA
AGUIRRE ELGUEA, INAKI 0 52 20 ALAVA
IRAZABAL ARRIETA, JAVIER 0 52 22 BIZKAIA
SALINAS HERRERO, GORKA 0 52 31 ALAVA
GORDO BRAVO, SERGIO 0 52 33 ALAVA
LAFUENTE RUIZ DE SABANDO, ASIE 0 52 39 ALAVA
SANTAMARIA ALONSO, JOSE ANTONI 0 52 52 ALAVA
GOMEZ MARTIN, JOSE LUIS 0 53 1 ALAVA
SAMPEDRO OTERO, JESUS 0 53 7 ALAVA
PEREZ ROLDAN, RAUL 0 53 8 ALAVA
MARTINEZ URRA, JAVIER MIGUEL 0 53 12 ALAVA
ARRIZABALAGA JIMENEZ, XABIER 0 53 13 ALAVA
LEA MOURAZOS, JOSE LUIS 0 53 14 ALAVA
SERRANO SANTOS, MARCEL 0 53 20 ALAVA
OCHOA DE ERIBE, JAVIER 0 53 35 ALAVA
GALDOS LOPEZ DE LANO, JUANJO 0 53 44 ALAVA
YERRO LARRAURI, MIGUEL 0 53 51 NAVARRA
RUIZ DE INFANTE GARCIA, MIKEL 0 54 4 ALAVA
CASADO ARMENTIA, INIGO 0 54 10 ALAVA
CHECA BLAS, FERNANDO 0 54 12 ALAVA
MOREDA PEREZ, VICTOR 0 54 14 CANTABRIA
DE LA PRESA UNANUE, MIKEL 0 54 22 ALAVA
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65
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67
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76
77
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79
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87
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102
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108
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111
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387
172
426
373
16
21
87
20
22
240
25
298
253

356
224
250
339
185

52
115

26
124
219

68
410
400

98

14
328
416
245
164
134
112
168
435
291
299
367
375
241
128

89
208

41
126
346
306
436
307
157
323
432
173
282
273

261

71
210
238
159
423

PRADERA LEBANTINI, JORGE
CIFUENTES SANZ, FRANCISCO JAV.
GARCES BEITIA, GORKA
FLAMARIQUE VILLANUEVA, IGNACIO
BREZO GOMEZ, FELIX

DE ARA CASTELLANO, VIRGILIO
FERNANDEZ DE RETANA, JOSE MIGU
SAN JUAN ALONSO, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, JULEN
SALAZAR AYUSO, JOSE LUIS
TARAZONA SAEZ, ANTONIO

SAEZ ORTIZ URBINA, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, RUBEN

CORKERY, NOEL

MONTERO LUNA, JOSE

BELTRAN DE HEREDIA, SAMUEL
GAMINDE RAMOS, TXOMIN

ESTEVEZ SANCHEZ, AGAPITO

ALBA VILLOTA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SAEZ DE IBARRA OCIO, DAVID
LAZARO GERARDO, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ, JESUS ANGEL
ZIGANDA ALBA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NAVAS ELGUEA, ASIER

DOMINGUEZ FERREIRO, ROBERTO
MARQUEZ PERIANES, PEDRO

GOMEZ DE SEGURA, JOAQUIN
DELGADO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
BUENO SIBARRIO, MELCHOR

GAMIZ SAIZ, ASIER

LOPEZ DE IPINA, AMADO
FERNANDDEZ DE BETONO, PATXI
REGERO BERMEGO, BERNARDO
HERNANDEZ GRANADO, TXEMA
GUINALDO MONTERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ VELA, JULIO CESAR
MOTOSO PONCELA, CARLOS
GONZALEZ DE MENDIVIL, ANTONIO
ARRANZ CRESPO, JAVIER

LOPEZ DE ARROYABE DIAZ, ASIER
PEREZ INIGUEZ HEREDIA, ANGEL
AGUILAR DE LA HOZ, JUAN

PEREZ SANZ, JESUS ANGEL

TAPIA ESTEVEZ, SIXTO

REDONDO FRAGUA, ALBERTO

OCHOA DE ECHAGUEN, MIGUEL OSCA
SOPELANA SAENZ URTURI, ALBERTO
ORAA MARTINEZ DE LANO, GORKA
GARCIA GARCIA, JESUS MARIA
MARTINEZ ANGULO, CARLOS
ABECIA RITUERTO, PABLO

OSES ROMERO, INAKI

VILLANUEVA SAIZ, VIOLETA

PENA TORIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
CIFUENTES SANZ, TXEMA

VIRIBAY HERREROS, ANGEL
SANTAMARIA, DAVID

IBARGUREN LACALLE, ZIGOR
BACAICOA AZPEITIA, ROBERTO
CABEZAS GARCIA, EMILIANO
FERNANDEZ EZQUERRO, JUAN JOSE
BARREDO SALAZAR, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ LZ. SUBIJANA, OSKAR
MARTINEZ DE LAHIDALGA, OSCAR
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42
44
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16
22
27
39
41
42
44
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53
55
13
21
22
22
25
32
34
35
36
37
43
43
44
49
51
59

11
14
19
23
26
45
48
51
56
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19
20
24
27
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ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
BIZKATIA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
BIZKATIA
BURGOS
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
BURGOS
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
BURGOS
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
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120
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126
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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144
145
146
147
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154
155
156
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

155
274

76
388
358
167

12

49
392
147
254
334
371
304
263

70
345

63

91

90
132
216
309

44
438
359
442

40
127
104
258
257

62
302

34
156

97
223
247
135
192
179

13
296

27
434
399
411
118

46
206

59
319
403
137

57
292
187
289
149
195
251
262
374

MARIN ANDUEZA, BLANCA
BERNAOLA IZKAR, SATUR

MORAIS SAGASTI, DARSE

DE PEDRO DE PEDRO, SEVERINO
AGUILAR CAMACHO, JOSE ANGEL
SUESCUN MANGAS, PEDRO MARIA
MEDINA RUIZ, RAUL

NAVARRO CHAMORRO, JOSE
GONZALEZ MEZQUITA, JUAN CARLOS
DORSAL 147

IBANEZ REINARES, AITOR

LOPEZ LEONARDO, ERLANTZ

DIAZ DE ALDA, LAURA

BALZA DE VALLEJO CARBAJO, LOUR
DEL CAMPO MORENO, JESUS ANGEL
PEREZ LICERAS, PABLO
BARTOLOME CAMARA, JOSEBA
ITOIZ LACABE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CUBILLO IBANEZ, JOSE MANUEL
TORIBIO MIGUELEZ, JUSTO
BENGOETXEA, GARIKOITZ

ARATIKO EGILUZ, EDUARDO

REYES PRO. TXEMA

VILLAR SAGASTUY, JUAN MARIA
LANGARIKA, KARLOS

SAN MARTIN GUTIERREZ, CARMELO
LARRUCEA, GOTZON

LARRIETA CENTEGUI, JAVIER
GARCIA CONDE, LUIS FERNANDO
ALDEKOA AZUETA, ANTON

CANTA DIAZ DE GUERENU, ALVARO
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, RAUL
CASTILLEJO DE LA HOZ, JOSE
CAMON EROSTARBE, LUIS

GALLEGO CABALLERO, OLIVER
BARBERO MIGUEL, LUIS ANTONIO
RUIZ DE GALARRETA, CARLOS
MADARIAGA LAPATZA, JAVIER
JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ONA, JAVIER
GRIJALBA, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ GARATE, ANTON

LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DIAZ DE OTALORA GAMBRA, RAUL
FUSTE MARTIN, JOSE IGNACIO
DOMINGUEZ EGUIA, FELIX

RUIZ OREITIA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
ROMERO LUQUE, JUAN LUIS
FERNANDEZ JAUREGUI, FCO. JAVIER
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, CARLOS

PEREZ SANZ, JAVIER

DE LA HOZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER
BEZARES VARGAS, ANDRES

ESPINA MARTIN, JORGE

PEREZ MARTINEZ DE LA PERA,ALFR
RUIZ DE MENDAROZKETA, ANGEL
ABASOLO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
HERREROS ALVAREZ, ENRIQUE
LAGUARDIA, JOSE LUIS

DORSAL 195

CASTELLANO BRAVO, EUGENIO
ZAMORA SOJO, ENRIQUE

CELA ALVAREZ, JAVIER
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ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

310
180
322
178
326
417
183

60
186
360
361
362
106

29
271
200
444
236
116
237

24

99
397
293
366

82
365
445
327
190

58
199
284
226
288
314
398
205
233
234

38
131
449

54

37

56
297
163
202

28
287

86
182
414
217
331
203

61

51
188
136
211
344
431

VITORES LOPEZ, JESUS MARIA
LOPEZ DIEZ, ANA MARIA

ALUTIZ HERNANDO, ANA
CASTILLO ORTEGO, RICARDO
CORTAZAR IBANEZ, INIGO

LOPEZ DE IPINA, MONTXO
GALDOS OGUETA, ROBERTO
ARAICO ARRANZ, AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ DURAN, RUBEN

ARENAS BAREA, FCO. ALEJANDRO
NARANJO NOVALVOS, RICARDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JULIO
GARATE GUISASOLA, EDUARDO
LIZARRAGA GARCIA, INIGO

SOLA LOPEZ, EMILIO

ESTERRONA ARMENTIZA, FCO JAVIER
ARMENTIA, JUAN TONIO

COLL CAPELLE, JOSE RICARDO
DE LA HIDALGA VALLEJO, CARMELO
CANTERO PANADERO, DAVID
AZCARATE MATURANA, JAVIER
GARROSA GARCIA, ALFONSO
OGUETA VILLAR, ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IMANOL
PEREZ DE PIPAON, SERGI
VARGAS ZAMORA, JUAN MANUEL
HERNANDO IBANEZ, RAIMUNDO
AGUADO, RODOLFO

DE LA HOZ MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
LOPEZ DE ONDATEGUI, MIKEL
LAUZURICA O. DE URBINA,ANTONIO
SIERRA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ DE ARROIABE, M!JESUS
GOMEZ DE SEGURA, FCO. JAVIER
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, RAFAEL
BURON AZPIRI, ALFONSO

CASADO RUIZ, JUAN CARLOS
BLANCO GARCIA, BALTASAR
MARTINEZ RUIZ, ENRIKE
MARTINEZ DE GUERENU, CARMELO
BERGANZO CUESTA, JAVIER
MONTALBAN LARRAURI, KOLDO
LOPEZ ROBREDO, JOSE LUIS

DE JUAN CALLEJA, ROBERTO
ROTA GIL, CARMELO

IBARGUREN IBANEZ, ROBERTO
PROBANZA ESCUDERO, FCO. JOSE
GONZALEZ BUENO, JOSE IGNACIO
EZPELETA VILLACIAN, NESTOR
REY CANIVE, JOSE MARIA

PEREZ VILLAR, FCO. JOSE
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, NIEVES
NUNEZ GARCIA, PABLO TOMAS
FERNANDEZ DE ALAIZA, EDUARDO
BRAVO SAEZ DE URABAIN, INIGO
CIAURRIZ ESTELLA, EDUARDO
ARAMENDIA MARTINEZ, MIKEL
ANIZ ALVAREZ ARCAYA, MARTA
DIAZ DE GARAYO BASTERRA, JULIO
RUIZ MARTINEZ, GOTZON

AMADA CHAPARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
DEL BARRIO MORALES, MIGUEL ANG
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, MARIANO
BARTOLOME TRECENO, JUAN JOSE
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ALAVA
LA RIOJA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
GIPUZKOA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

39

50
394
422
184
415
424

88

65
209
207
189
308
123
246
229
121
166
320
312
321
350

45
171
266
268
428
138
111
413
256
130
249
101
347
231
433

79
193
248
255
390
140
303
212
213
343
364
148
401
402
332

72
170
318

33

32
385
355
144
276

48
259
357

MARQUEZ JASPEZ, DAMIAN

DIAZ DE GARAYO BASTERRA, JAVIE
ORDONEZ MARCOS, LUIS

LOYO LOPEZ LAFUENTE, JOSE ANGE
ANGULO ORTIZ, JOSE RAMON
CASTRO GUINEA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, RAFAEL
IRIARTE LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA, JON
HERNAEZ LOPEZ, INIGO

TRUCHERO FERNANDEZ, JESUS
GONZALEZ VELO, MANUEL

LARREA URTARAN, ENRIQUE
BEZARES GUILLERNA, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ GUERENABARRENA, SANTI
ARRUE RODRIGUEZ, INAKI

CUESTA SANTAMARIA, MERCHE
BERNAL BARRADO, JUAN

URALDE MORO, JUAN IGNACIO
LOPEZ DE SUBIJANA IZAGA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NATXO
ALONSO LOPEZ MENDIGUREN, ARTURO
LABARGA MORENO, JAVIER

PINEIRO IGLESIAS, BERNARDO
FERNANDEZ OSES, ELENA

BELTRAN DE NANCLARES, OSCAR
TOQUERO RUILOPE, RUBEN
FERNANDEZ DE VIANA, JAVIER
SEDANO PARRA, MARIOLA
PALACIOS, OSCAR

ARBERAS, JUAN MIGUEL

RAMOS PINEDO, CARLOS

DORSAL 130

RAMIREZ MEDRANO, JESUS

DIAZ ITURRIAGA, KEPA

PANERO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
BARRIO LOPEZ, DANIEL

DOMINGUEZ EGUIA, RAUL
LARREATEGUI ARREGUI, JOSU
ILLERA GARCIA, ARANTZA

ARRUE JIMENEZ VICUNA, LANDER
BASAS BOYA, MARIA CARMEN

DE PEDRO ULLATE, RUBEN
SAMPEDRO RUIZ ARETXAB., JAVIER
SORIA BACIGALUPE, JUAN CARLOS
BLANCO VARGA, JESUS

BLANCO VARGA, PABLO

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE

ARATIKO IBANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZABALAGA LOIZAGA, CARLOS
PEREZ MIGUEL, OSCAR

BAYER ZABALA, ARMENDO

LOPEZ CAMPOS, JAVIER

CURIEL TORREJON, FIDEL

LAVIN LOBO, ANTONIO

ARCE FRANCIA, FERNANDO

ALEJOS ONATE, LUIS ANGEL
ARCENIEGA BAEZ, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
ONAINDIA SALABERRIA, ALBERTO
BALZA DE VALLEJO ARANA, KOLDO
SAENZ DE CAMARA BARRON,J ANTON
NAVARRO, ANTONIO

GIL HOLGADO, DAVID

ZUBIZARRETA ZABALETA, ELENA
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ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
LA RIOJA
ALAVA
ALAVA
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ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
NAVARRA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BIZKAIA
ALAVA
ALAVA
BURGOS
ALAVA
ALAVA
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

125
181
204
162

73
446

75

36
122
285

17
220
290
218
160

92
338
286
174

64
393
260
421
450
194
227
169
141
225

96
447
316
448
294
313
146
368

84

94
412

85
354
405
129
244
158
341

78
269
222
277
352
235
335
396
500
221
370
369

83
198

47
317

31

NAVARRO FONTECHA, GREGORIO
MENDIBIL RUIZ DE INFANTE, INIG
SAEZ DE OLAZAGOITIA LOPEZ, FCO
CASAL CAMINO, DANIEL

NOGEIRA GOMEZ, HUMBERTO

PEREZ DE ARENAZA, JAVIER
CORERA GABIRIA, MARIA JAVIER
PEREZ DE COLOSIA, FERNANDO
VESGA LOPEZ, JOSE

VILLACIAN ARMENTIA, ROBERTO
GIMENO PAJARES, ANGEL MARIA
SANZ LANGUILLA, ANTONIO

IBANEZ ALUTIZ, ARANTXA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAMON
AMARO ALBALEJO, JOSE ANTONIO
LOZANO, JUAN DIEGO

BLANCO ARBE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FLORES JIMENEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RUIZ SERRANO, BIENVENIDO
ARBOSA SAN MARTIN, SAMUEL
SILLAURREN LANDABURU, M. JOSE
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, AMAIA

SANTOS CALLEJA, JOSE ANGEL
MEDINA MARTINEZ, RAUL

GAMEZ MEDINA, JAVIER

GOMEZ DE SEGURA OROZCO, LURDES
FERNANDEZ HERRERO, BIXEN

CUETO GARCIA, JESUS

PEREDA MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA
ESPINOSA GAGO, OSKAR

LANDA GOMEZ, HERMINIO

DORSAL 316

GUTIERREZ ALONSO, ANDRES

PEREZ MZ. DE LA PERA, JOSE RAM
URTARAN ELORRIETA, ALVARO
GRISELENA GLARIA, SERGIO
MARKINEZ PENA, ANDER

LIZARAZU, PEREZ, AITOR
FERNANDEZ FZ. DE BASTIDA JESUS
DEBASA CALAZA, JESUS

ALONSO PECINA, JOSE IGNACIO
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
RUIZ CALLEJA,GUSTAVO

PEREZ SANZ, INIGO

LOPEZ LABAJO, VIDAL

DOMINGUES IRISARRI, JAVIER
PEREZ IZAGUIRRE, EDUARDO
ALTUNA IBABE, JAVIER

MONTEJO MONTEJO, JOSE LUIS
VAZQUEZ MATEO, PEDRO

SAENZ DE CAMARA BARRON, ALFONS
AZPIROZ SECO, JAVIER

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, XABIER
PRIOR MARTIN, SERGIO

GARCIA ANGULO, JOSE JAVIER
SUESKUN MANGAS, PURIFICACION
COSSIO VICARIO, JOSE RAMON
LEZA PESQUERA, MAITE

GONZALEZ PEREZ, AINHOA

PUENTE HERRERO, LUIS CARLOS
VAZQUEZ LAMAS, FLORENTINO
CONDE DIAZ, ALFREDO

GONZALEZ SALSAMENDI,M. ANGEL
ARRIBA GONZALEZ DE DURANA, LUI
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9
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19
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32
47
50
0

14
14
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17
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5

11
19
36
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41
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46
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3

3

8

15
34
36
40
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376 151
377 150
378 153
379 267
380 376
381 383
382 379
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384 377
385 66
386 109
387 110
388 243
389 408
390 441
391 351
392 165
393 353
394 429
395 55
396 228
397 197
398 443
399 430
400 143
401 15
402 439
403 440
404 53
405 108
406 107
407 252
408 230
409 342
410 67
411 30
412 43
413 42
414 281
415 283
416 279
417 280
418 427
Organiza:

LEZA, EDUARDO

PEREZ DE ARENAZA, ARANTZA
LARRANAGA, RUTH

BELTRAN DE NANCLARES, EDUARDO
GARRIDO VILORIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
TUNDIDOR HERNANDO, LUIS

CENA JODRA, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ GRECIANO, JOSE LUIS
GARRIDO VILORIA, JAVIER
ROMERO, CARMELO

PEREZ ALVAREZ, MARIA TERESA
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, CARMELO
TEMPRANO GONZALEZ, MARCELO
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ RETANA, FRCO. JAVIER
GONZALEZ VALLEJO, ANGEL
URALDE MORO, BEATRIZ

GARCIA CONDE, MANOLO

LOPEZ RUIZ, MARGA

CALLEJA MIGUEL, TXETXU
URIARTE CONDE, NURIA

MOLINA TOLEDO, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ DE LAS HERAS, MARIO
PEREZ IBANEZ, MARIOLA

ALZOLA RUIZ, MARIA ANGELS
OLALDE ORTIZ, ALFONSO

PEREZ ZABALZA, IGNACIO

PEREZ ZABALZA, JAVIER

DIEZ ALVAREZ, ALICIA

GUERENU MIRANDAZA, TXARO

ORUBE BURA, ANDONI

ALKORTA UZKUDUN, MAITE

ABALOS SAMANIEGO, NATXO
OTXARAN RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, JESUS
AMARAL AMARILDO

ALAVA AGUADO, ARMANDO

SAEZ DE GORDOA, WILI

PEREZ DE NANCLARES, CARLOS
APELLANIZ CARRO, LUIS

SALAZAR SLAZAR, MARY VEGA
CRESPO ASENJO, MANUEL

GARCIA GARCIA, ESTEBAN
GARMENDIA UGARTE, MIKEL

Sdad. Exc. Manuel Iradier
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